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25 Weiping Zhang Nankai University weiping@nankai.edu.cn 

26 Daguang Chen Tsinghua University dgchen@tsinghua.edu.cn 

University of Science 
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China 

28 Qing Ding Fudan University qding@fudan.edu.cn 

29 Linyuan Fan Minjiang University fanlinyuan@mju.edu.cn 

30 Huitao Feng Nankai University fht@nankai.edu.cn 

31 Jixiang Fu Fudan University majxfu@fudan.edu.cn 

32 Yu Fu 
Dongbei University of 

yufu@dufe.edu.cn 
Finance & Economics 

33 Jianquan Ge 
Beijing Norn叫

jqge@bnu.edu.cn 
University 

34 Zhen Guo 
Yunnan Normal 

gzh2001 y@yahoo.com 
University 
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73 Xiao Zhang Guangxi University xzhang@gxu.edu.cn 

74 JiazuZhou Southwest University zhoujz@swu.edu.cn 

75 Jingyang Zhong Fuzhou University jyzhong@fzu.edu.cn 

76 Changwei Xiong Sichuan University changwei.xiong@scu.edu.cn 

University of Science 

77 Tailong Zhou and Technology of ztl20@ustc.edu.cn 

China 

78 Xianfeng Wang wangxianfeng@nankai.edu.cn 

79 Fangyang Zheng 20190045@cqnu.edu.cn 

80 Xinyue Cheng chengxy@cqnu.edu.cn 
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N ankai University

Chongqing Normal 

University 

Chongqing Normal 

University 

Tsinghua University ma-h@mail.tsinghua.edu.cn 

University of Science 

82 XinanMa and Technology of xinan@ustc.edu.cn 
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重庆, 九龙坡区, 直港大道206号
(佳宇英皇酒店)
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